Serial

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Reference

CCD/461

CCD/466

CCD/473

CCD/483

CCDh/485

CCD/ 497

CCD/498

CCD/499

- 12 -

Country Description

Sweden

Japan

Canada

Japan

Sweden

Usa

usa

usa

Working Paper on a Model for

Delimitating Chemical Warfare
Agents in an International Treaty

Working Paper Concerning the
Scope of Chemical Agents that
have Justification for Peaceful
Purposes and An Example of the
National Verification System

Working Paper on Use of
Measurements of Lethality for
Definition of Agents of Chemical
Warfare

1976

Working Paper on the Question of
Chemical Warfare Agents to be
Prohibited by the Convention on
the Prohibition of Chemical
Weapons

Working Paper on Some Aspects of
On-site Verification of the
Destruction of Stockpiles of
Chemical Weapons

Verification of Destruction of
Declared Stocks of Chemical
Warfare Agents

The Use of Seals and Monitoring
Devices in CW Verification

Review of Proposals for Defining
Chemical Warfare Agents in a CW
Agreement

Date

29.7.75

8-8.75

26.8.75.

8.4.76

9.4.76

29.6.76

29.6.76

29.6.76




