Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
69	CCD/461	Sweden	Working Paper on a Model for Delimitating Chemical Warfare Agents in an International Treaty	29.7.75
70	CCD/466	Japan	Working Paper Concerning the Scope of Chemical Agents that have Justification for Peaceful Purposes and An Example of the National Verification System	8.8.75
71	CCD/473	Canada	Working Paper on Use of Measurements of Lethality for Definition of Agents of Chemical Warfare	26.8.75.
			1976	
72	CCD/483	Japan	Working Paper on the Question of Chemical Warfare Agents to be Prohibited by the Convention on the Prohibition of Chemical Weapons	8.4.76
73	CCD/485	Sweden	Working Paper on Some Aspects of On-site Verification of the Destruction of Stockpiles of Chemical Weapons	9.4.76
74	CCD/497	USA	Verification of Destruction of Declared Stocks of Chemical Warfare Agents	29.6.76
75	CCD/498	USA	The Use of Seals and Monitoring Devices in CW Verification	29.6.76
76	CCD/499	USA	Review of Proposals for Defining Chemical Warfare Agents in a CW Agreement	29.6.76